
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
346 
29 

381 
318 
430 
10 

538 
126 
102 
245 
81 

555 
899 
226 
278 
99 
43 

100 
831 
495 
297 
189 

Name 
Thomas Kjer Olsen 
Henry Jacobi 
Iker Larrañaga Olano 
Arminas Jasikonis 
Valtteri Malin 
Calvin Vlaanderen 
Michael Kratzer 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Richard Sikyna 
Kade Tinker-Walker 
Brian Hsu 
Artem Guryev 
Nils Gehrke 
Tom Koch 
Thomas Vermijl 
Jorge Zaragoza 
Niklas Raths 
Stephan Büttner 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Mathias Plessers 
Joey Rock 
Mika Kordbarlag 

FNM 

DMU 

DMSB 

RFME 

LMSF 

SML 

KNMV 

OeAMTC

DMSB 

SMF 

FMI 

DMSB 

MFR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

RFME 

DMSB 

DMSB 

PZM 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

DEN/ Sønderborg 

GER/ Bad Sulza 

GER/ Vitoria-Gaste

LTU/ Anyksciai 

FIN/ Porvoo 

NED/ Schmelz 

AUT/ Anger 

GER/ Urbach 

SVK/ Liesek 

CAN/ medicina 

GER/ Pless 

RUS/ Belgorod 

GER/ Kaltenholzha

GER/ Wormstedt 

BEL/ Helchteren 

ESP/ VALENCIA 

GER/ Niederzier 

GER/ Schkölen 

POL/ CHORZÓW 

BEL/ Landen 

GER/ Schnelldorf 

GER/ Schloß Holte

Trademark 

HONDA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland-AC Mo

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Steel Mustang Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsports 

Alskom Race Factory / Mefo Sport 

MX Slovakia 

Team Castellari 

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI EUROPE 

KTM Kosak Racing 

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

GPR Promo by Mefo 

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM

Sturm Racing Team 

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland-AC Mo

Latvia Husqvarna Racing 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Team KTM-GST Berlin 

Laps 
5 
6 
7 
6 
6 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
2:17.688 
2:20.535 
2:21.589 
2:22.038 
2:22.095 
2:25.090 
2:26.760 
2:27.268 
2:28.077 
2:28.967 
2:30.942 
2:31.822 
2:33.049 
2:34.660 
2:36.071 
2:51.363 
2:52.208 
2:58.701 
3:39.984 
3:58.324 
6:20.176 

Diff 

2.847 
3.901 
4.350 
4.407 
7.402 
9.072 
9.580 

10.389 
11.279 
13.254 
14.134 
15.361 
16.972 
18.383 
33.675 
34.520 
41.013 

1:22.296 
1:40.636 
4:02.488 

In Lap 
5 
5 
7 
4 
5 
3 
3 
4 
3 
5 
3 
5 
5 
3 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 

km/h 
43,141 
42,267 
41,952 
41,820 
41,803 
40,940 
40,474 
40,335 
40,114 
39,875 
39,353 
39,125 
38,811 
38,407 
38,060 
34,663 
34,493 
33,240 
27,002 
24,924 
15,624 

- 
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Int. 51. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:23:09 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

24.08.2014 10:25 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 34/14
posted at:              h


